Bulletin 803
Rotating Cam Limit Switches
13-1
9
25 Ampere N.C. Cam
Opened Contacts Standard
10 Ampere 1 N.O. - 1 N.C.
Snap Action Contacts Optional

Step 4: Factory Options —
Factory set cams. See page 13-12.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Catalog Number Explanation
Note: Catalog numbers must not include blank spaces.
803– A 4 RH W T
Typical shaft torque per cam for Bulletin 803 Styles A, B, E, EF, F and P.
� .5 inch pounds with cam roller in valley.
� 7 inch pounds when cam roller rides up cam ramp.
� 3 inch pounds when cam roller rides on lobe.
Ordering Information
Bulletin Number
Style of Device:
(Styles A, B, E, EF, F and P)
Number of Circuits
(2–12)
Modification only to basic device
selected from Modification Group 1.
(Optional. See page 13-9.)
Not specified for standard shaft extensions
Modification to basic device
selected from Modification Group 3.
(Optional. See page 13-9.)
Modification to basic device
selected from Modification Group 2.
(Optional. See page 13-9.)
Bulletin 803
Rotating Cam Limit Switches
13-6 ✽   Prices – Consult Sales Office or price list
Style A
 Type 1
Style B
 Type 1
Style A — N.C. Cam Opened Contacts ➊
N mber of Circ its
Type 1 Enclosure Type 4 & 13 Enclosure
Number  of  Circ uits
Catalog Number ✽ Catalog Number ✽
2
3
803-A2
803-A3
803-A24
803-A34
4 803-A4 803-A44
5
6
803-A5
803-A6
803-A54
803-A64
7
8
9
803-A7
803-A8
803-A9
803-A74
803-A84
803-A94
10
11
12
803-A10
803-A11
803-A12
803-A104
803-A114
803-A124
Style B — 1 N.O. - 1 N.C. Snap Action Contacts
N mber of Circ its
Type 1 Enclosure Type 4 & 13 Enclosure
Number  of  Circ uits